
 
   SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2020 - 2021    

  

 

 

 

Date of Closing 

 

Date of Opening 

 

Summer 2020  Monday 7 September   

   

Autumn Half Term 2020 Friday 23 October            Monday 2 November      

   

Christmas 2020/2021 Friday 18 December         Monday 4 January 

   

Spring Half Term 2021 Friday 12 February                Monday 22 February    

   

Easter 2021 Thursday 1 April                        Monday 19 April   

   

May Day 2021 Monday 3 May                    Tuesday 4 May 

   

Summer Half Term 2021 Friday 28 May                      Monday 7 June  

   

Summer 2021 Wednesday 21 July 2021   

                                                        

Staff Training Days  Thursday 3 September 2020 

Friday 4 September 2020 

Friday 2 July 2021 (Walking Day) 

Thursday 22 July 2021 

Friday 23 July 2021 

 

   

 

The School Day  

 
8.50am - 9.00am 

 
Form Time 

  
9.00am - 10.00am Lesson 1 

10.00am - 11.00am Lesson 2 
 

11.00am - 11.15am Break 
 

         11.15am - 12.15pm Lesson 3 
12.15pm – 1.15pm Lesson  4  

 
          1.15pm - 1.55pm  Lunch  

 
1.55pm - 2.55pm Lesson 5 
2.55pm – 3.00pm 

          3.00pm – 4.00pm  
 
 

PM Registration 
Extra-curricular clubs and activities  

 
 

 


